m TrailTrophy Latsch
Latsch/Sudtirol / 29.05.2015

N
Schulz, Fabian 000: 41:06
00: BDO - Bike Department Offenbach
(0: 243
Enduro E Bike 00000: 132 (of 270)
000o0oo: 28:50

aoo: 00000: 71(of 134)
Men 0o00o00: 29:33
goao 0ooo aoo
aoo oo 0o 0o 0o oo aoo 0o 0o 0o oo

ad s = ooo 0o ad s = ooo 0o
o1 6:08 67 1:33 115 1:33 6:08 67 1:33 115 1:33
00 2 3:04 50 0:36 82 0:39 9:12 56 2:09 99 2:09
0o 3 5:10 83 1:06 148 1:09 14:22 62 3:15 111 3:15
0o 4 3:09 55 0:36 78 0:36 17:31 62 3:49 107 3:49
0o 5 6:24 87 2:45 147 2:50 23:55 65 6:14 113 6:39
o6 4:48 73 1:40 127 1:40 28:43 64 7:54 110 8:16
o7 2:22 80 0:34 137 0:35 31:05 64 8:28 111 8:51
o8 3:28 105 1:30 208 1:34 34:33 66 9:54 123 10:25
o9 4:47 97 1:16 177 1:20 39:20 68 11:06 127 11:45
00 10 1:46 114 0:32 217 0:32 - 115

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




